Porum Public Works Authority

P.O. Box 69
Porum, Oklahoma 74455
(918)484-5125

Porum Public Works	Authority will install a c	onstruction/pasture/yard tap at
contained; none will expirewill have been install State Department of	be discharged at this sit At t ed in accordance with t Health or the water ser	n place. Any wastewater will be self- te. This temporary arrangement will that time, an approved septic system the requirements of the Oklahoma vice will be DISCONNECTED; payments will not cease.
	peing done as a courtes nstalling an approved so	sy to the member and in no way is it ewage system.
Porum Public Works Authority reserves the right to come onto the property and conduct inspections at any time should there be a complaint about wastewater.		
permit from the Oklal provisions is grounds	homa State Departmen s for automatic discontir Authority and for enforc	f the Porum Public Works Authority t of Health and that violation of these nuance of water service from the cement proceedings by the county
I have read the abov	e and agree to these st	ipulations.
Signature	Date	-

Date

PPWA